Rev1.0 2019-04-23 www.risinghf.com
PN: RHF2S025
DESCRIPTION
RisingHF 8 Channels LoRaWAN Industrial
gateway RHF2S025 is an easy installation
indoor industrial gateway based on LoRaWAN
protocol, which is embedded with Semtech’s
high performance multi-channel transceiver

 Operating frequency bands (Option when order):
 434MHz, 470MHz/510MHz, 780MHz, 868MHz, 915MHz.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Num Serial model Part Number Band@Uplink Band@Downlink Specifications
1 RHF2S025AH8 RHF2S025AH8-470 470MHz~490MHz 470MHz~510MHz No LTE/半双工
RHF2S025AH8-868 859MHz~871MHz 859MHz~871MHz No LTE/半双工
RHF2S025AH8-915 900MHz~930MHz 900MHz~930MHz No LTE/半双工
2 RHF2S025BH8 RHF2S025BH8-470 470MHz~490MHz 470MHz~510MHz LTE/半双工
RHF2S025BH8-868 859MHz~871MHz 859MHz~871MHz LTE/半双工
RHF2S025BH8-915 900MHz~930MHz 900MHz~930MHz LTE/半双工
3 RHF2S025AF8 RHF2S025AF8-470 470MHz~490MHz 500MHz~510MHz No LTE/全双工
RHF2S025AF8-AL1 470.2MHz~476.6MHz 483.8MHz~490.2MHz No LTE/全双工
RHF2S025AF8-915 902MHz~915MHz 923MHz~928MHz No LTE/全双工
4 RHF2S025BF8 RHF2S025BF8-470 470MHz~490MHz 500MHz~510MHz LTE/全双工
RHF2S025BF8-AL1 470.2MHz~476.6MHz 483.8MHz~490.2MHz LTE/全双工
RHF2S025BF8-915 902MHz~915MHz 923MHz~928MHz LTE/全双工
CONTACT
E-mail salesww@risinghf.com for ordering information.